
FRAZIONE NUOTO

Pettorale Ordine 
Arrivo

Arrivo
Cat Cognome    Nome Categoria Tempo Media

Km/h

122 1 1 ALESSANDRO BARBIERI MASCHILE 00:13:43 00:06:14
291 2 2 VILLANOVA SIMONE MASCHILE 00:13:52 00:06:18
212 3 1 MORANI DAVIDE INDIVIDUALE 00:13:54 00:06:19
124 4 3 LOVATTI MARCO MASCHILE 00:13:58 00:06:21
135 5 4 ENRICO TACCHINI MASCHILE 00:14:20 00:06:31
241 6 2 TIZIANO MIGLIARETTI INDIVIDUALE 00:14:50 00:06:45
279 7 5 BIANCHI CLAUDIO MASCHILE 00:14:56 00:06:47
127 8 1 NGUYEN VAN MISTA 00:14:59 00:06:49
184 9 3 MOLETTI ENRICO INDIVIDUALE 00:15:15 00:06:56
139 10 6 GIOFFRE ALESSANDRO MASCHILE 00:15:49 00:07:11
234 11 4 SIMONE VACCHELLI INDIVIDUALE 00:16:05 00:07:19
292 12 5 BERTINI PAOLO INDIVIDUALE 00:16:16 00:07:24
125 13 1 SILVA EVA DONNA 00:16:39 00:07:34
521 14 2 ODOARDI MICHELA MISTA 00:16:39 00:07:34
138 15 7 QUAGLIA CARLO MASCHILE 00:16:44 00:07:36
530 16 8 CHIESA DANIELE MASCHILE 00:16:45 00:07:37
136 17 3 SERGIO BARBIERI MISTA 00:16:46 00:07:37
140 18 9 VALLE GIANFRANCO MASCHILE 00:17:12 00:07:49
477 19 4 MORGANTI ALBERTO MISTA 00:17:19 00:07:52
200 20 6 ANASTASI GIANLUCA INDIVIDUALE 00:17:28 00:07:56
199 21 7 GIUDICI ELVIS INDIVIDUALE 00:18:23 00:08:21
72 22 8 SAMUELE RIMINI INDIVIDUALE 00:21:24 00:09:44
222 23 9 NEGRI GIUSEPPE INDIVIDUALE 00:23:05 00:10:30

2º Acqua Running a Staffetta
Frazione di Nuoto
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2º Acqua Running a Staffetta
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Tempo Totale 
Frazioni

Pett Ordine 
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km/h
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124 1 1 LOVATTI MARCO LOVATTI UGO MASCHILE 00:13:58 00:06:21 00:14:00 00:03:30 00:27:58
212 2 1 MORANI DAVIDE MORANI DAVIDE INDIVIDUALE 00:13:54 00:06:19 00:14:59 00:03:45 00:28:53
291 3 2 VILLANOVA SIMONE PAGANI ALESSANDRO MASCHILE 00:13:52 00:06:18 00:15:13 00:03:48 00:29:05
127 4 1 NGUYEN VAN SALATINO CRISTIAN MISTA 00:14:59 00:06:49 00:14:06 00:03:31 00:29:05
122 5 3 ALESSANDRO BARBIERI AMALIO BELLO MASCHILE 00:13:43 00:06:14 00:16:02 00:04:00 00:29:45
139 6 4 GIOFFRE ALESSANDRO GENTINI ALESANDRO MASCHILE 00:15:49 00:07:11 00:14:01 00:03:30 00:29:50
241 7 2 TIZIANO MIGLIARETTI TIZIANO MIGLIARETTI INDIVIDUALE 00:14:50 00:06:45 00:15:58 00:03:59 00:30:48
135 8 5 ENRICO TACCHINI ALBERTO MARTELLA MASCHILE 00:14:20 00:06:31 00:17:30 00:04:22 00:31:50
279 9 6 BIANCHI CLAUDIO BAROLI ANDREA MASCHILE 00:14:56 00:06:47 00:17:04 00:04:16 00:32:00
184 10 3 MOLETTI ENRICO MOLETTI ENRICO INDIVIDUALE 00:15:15 00:06:56 00:16:55 00:04:14 00:32:10
292 11 4 BERTINI PAOLO BERTINI PAOLO INDIVIDUALE 00:16:16 00:07:24 00:16:02 00:04:00 00:32:18
138 12 7 QUAGLIA CARLO MALASPINA LORENZO MASCHILE 00:16:44 00:07:36 00:15:36 00:03:54 00:32:20
521 13 2 ODOARDI MICHELA ODOARDI IVANO MISTA 00:16:39 00:07:34 00:16:22 00:04:05 00:33:01
140 14 8 VALLE GIANFRANCO BRUNETTI DAVIDE MASCHILE 00:17:12 00:07:49 00:16:03 00:04:01 00:33:15
530 15 9 CHIESA DANIELE CAPUZZO GIUSEPPE MASCHILE 00:16:45 00:07:37 00:16:39 00:04:10 00:33:24
234 16 5 SIMONE VACCHELLI SIMONE VACCHELLI INDIVIDUALE 00:16:05 00:07:19 00:17:30 00:04:23 00:33:35
200 17 6 ANASTASI GIANLUCA ANASTASI GIANLUCA INDIVIDUALE 00:17:28 00:07:56 00:17:07 00:04:17 00:34:35
136 18 3 SERGIO BARBIERI RAFFAELA SQUILLANTE MISTA 00:16:46 00:07:37 00:18:04 00:04:31 00:34:50
477 19 4 MORGANTI ALBERTO FUMAGALLI MANUELA MISTA 00:17:19 00:07:52 00:19:46 00:04:57 00:37:05
199 20 7 GIUDICI ELVIS GIUDICI ELVIS INDIVIDUALE 00:18:23 00:08:21 00:18:58 00:04:45 00:37:21
125 21 1 SILVA EVA BOGNI SILVIA DONNA 00:16:39 00:07:34 00:22:23 00:05:36 00:39:02
72 22 8 SAMUELE RIMINI SAMUELE RIMINI INDIVIDUALE 00:21:24 00:09:44 00:18:51 00:04:43 00:40:15
222 23 9 NEGRI GIUSEPPE NEGRI GIUSEPPE INDIVIDUALE 00:23:05 00:10:30 00:17:59 00:04:30 00:41:04
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